
Pos 

PH 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNS 

PH 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

PH 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

PH 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

34 
99 
3 
8 
26 
130 

142 

31 
88 
49 
47 
4 

108 

14 
96 

124 
51 
84 
52 

136 
63 

24 
115 
44 
62 
20 
35 

Name 

PEKLIĆ Mario 
POCRNIĆ Mateo 
BIJELIĆ Drago 
PERKOVIĆ Dražen 
TOMAŠIĆ Damir 
ŠKOFIC Anuška 

PREDAN Drago 

ŠKIBIN Darko 
RONČEVIĆ Andrija 
ČERNE Heidi 
PEKLIĆ Miroslav 
BARTOLEC Zoran 
BANIĆ Zlatko 

TURK Iztok 
VIDOVIĆ Tihomir 

GROM Janez Peter 
LAMPE Jure 
BIZJAN Franc 
PULEZ Davor 

ŽURAJ Jure 
REPOVŠ Andrej 

PRISTOV Andrej 
PAVLOVIĆ Zoran 
SLUGA Miha 
HOCHEDER Thomas 
KLJUN Marko 
WARONIG Vlatko 

Nat 

HRV 
HRV 
HRV 
HRV 
HRV 
SVN 

SVN 

SVN 
HRV 
SVN 
HRV 
HRV 
HRV 

SVN 
HRV 

SVN 
SVN 
SVN 
HRV 

SVN 
SVN 

SVN 
SRB 
SVN 
GER 
SVN 
HRV 

FMN 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
HMS 

HMS 
AMSS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

Club 

MK Križevci 
MCK Nova Rača 
MK Križevci 
SMK Karlovac 
OTMK Karlovac 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Leteči Kranjci 
MK Križevci 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MCK Cetina 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
OTMK Karlovac 

MK Classic Racing 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Classic Racing 
SMK Karlovac 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 
AMK Vojvodina 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Classic Racing 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Križevci 

Motorcycle 

NSU 
MZ/NSU 
Tomos 
MV Agusta 
Ducati 
Jawa 

DKW 

Honda 
MZ 
Honda 
MZ 
MZ 
Jawa 

Ducati 
Jawa 

Seeley Nou
CZ 
Honda 
BMW 

Jawa 
Aermacchi 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Benelli 
Yamaha 

Laps 

5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

2 

5 
5 
5 
5 

2 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

12:07.906 
10:34.338 
10:45.385 
11:09.063 
12:34.278 
12:54.692 

10:37.276 
11:16.518 
11:51.360 
11:51.759 
12:03.404 
11:21.095 

4:32.707 

9:53.812 
10:21.671 
10:37.132 
11:03.023 

5:19.512 

9:56.478 
10:16.360 
10:16.782 
10:49.155 
11:46.279 
10:13.532 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

39.242 
1:14.084 
1:14.483 
1:26.128 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

27.859 
43.320 

1:09.211 

DNF 
DNS 

19.882 
20.304 
52.677 

1:49.801 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:21.050 
2:34.877 
2:37.905 
2:44.371 
3:01.102 
3:08.801 

2:04.573 
2:13.394 
2:18.866 
2:19.358 
2:22.599 
2:46.501 

2:13.493 

1:55.999 
2:02.338 
2:04.968 
2:09.828 

2:33.990 

1:57.181 
2:00.931 
2:01.135 
2:00.142 
2:17.335 
2:29.932 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

0 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 

25 
0 
20 
16 
13 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.666 

Avg. Speed 
126,343 

Best Lap Tm 
1:55.999 

Best Speed 
129,353 

Best Lap by 
124 - GROM Janez Peter 

Printed: 20.8.2016. 15:14:40 
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FIM EUROPE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 
PH OLD TIMER (class 1 - 5) 

1st Race 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:57:45 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.8.2016. 14:45 


